
COM NW COR OF NE 1/4, RUN E 399.
SE 520.70 FT, S 2841.30 FT, S 86
FOR POB E 810.31 FT, S 544.60 FT

DICKS KEVIN J/LITTLE LORETTA N
289 NW WOODLANDS TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

18-3S-16-02177-117

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

18316.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 10.01 11,523 81,090 2,523 9,000
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3

322,065
50,480
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384,068
113,454
270,614

HX HB 50,722
219,892
462,635

0

466,175

1007/1972 2/19/2004 WD Q I 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUMPHREY

DICKS & LITTLE JTWR

0870/2251 12/09/1998 WD Q V 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON

HUMPHREY
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32824 SFR 979 03/31/2015

14894 M H 125 12/31/1998

2005HX Base Yr

289 NW WOODLANDS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,488 127.0080 142.25 353,918 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2013

BAS 2,013 100 2,013 260,578

FOP 395 30 118 15,275

FOP 935 30 280 36,245

UOP 385 20 77 9,967

3,728 2,488 322,065

FOP= W25 S22 BAS= S31 FOP= S9 E48  U2 L2  W3 N7 W43$ E43 S7
E3  R2 D2  E7  U2 R2  E3 N28  R2 U2  N6  U2 L2  W60$ E60 N11
UOP= N11 W35 S11 E35$ W35 N11$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,080

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,600

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 3,600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 32,400

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

50,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,523

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,090


